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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
23/06/2019 - 10:19 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 32.73 565
2. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.40 486
3. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 35.35 448
4. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 Spartak 35.57 440
5. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 36.72 400

16 - 17 godina

1. THEA BOIJ, Du Rietz 02 Saltsjoebaden 34.24 493
2. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 35.13 457
3. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.77 367

DSQ VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda

14 - 17 godina

1. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 32.73 565
2. THEA BOIJ, Du Rietz 02 Saltsjoebaden 34.24 493
3. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.40 486
4. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 35.13 457
5. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 35.35 448
6. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 Spartak 35.57 440
7. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 36.72 400
8. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.77 367

DSQ VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda

Otvoreno

1. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.50 633
2. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 32.73 565
3. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 32.98 552
4. THEA BOIJ, Du Rietz 02 Saltsjoebaden 34.24 493
5. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.40 486
6. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 35.13 457
7. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 35.35 448
8. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 Spartak 35.57 440
9. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 35.99 425

10. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 36.72 400
11. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.77 367
12. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim star 44.29 228

DSQ VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda


